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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 1 Masc., 200m Libre 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ-MANZANEQUE, V.75 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 3:20.00 25m
3 COSTA MARCO, Joaquin 86 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:00.13 25m
4 RODRIGUEZ SARNAGO, Diego 75 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 3:13.58 25m
5 SANCHEZ DE ROECK, Alonso 65 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 3:20.00 25m

Serie 2 de 3

1 MARCHUET DASI, juan 72 Club Natacion Patacona 2:45.54 25m
2 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO, Juan Ramón 62 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:40.00 25m
3 GUERRERO CABEZA, Ivan Manuel 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet 2:36.50 25m
4 JOVANI ALCOVER, Antonio 94 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:40.11 25m
5 VILA ESTEBANEZ, Daniel 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:42.01 25m
6 BORONAT CASTEL, Ismael 80 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:48.71 25m

Serie 3 de 3

1 GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ, Sergio 00 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:31.66 25m
2 BONET GANDIA, Adrian 92 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:30.27 25m
3 BENAGES GARCIA, Antonio 65 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:18.82 25m
4 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, David 87 C.N. Xirivella 2:25.00 25m
5 MORALES MALDONADO, M. 69 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:31.73 25m
6 FORNER PALAU, Jose 69 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:36.35 25m

Prueba 2 Fem., 200m Libre 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 MIGUEL DIAZ, Cristina 78 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 4:20.22 25m
3 PEÑA BAUTISTA, M. Carmen 93 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 3:11.80 25m
4 FERRER ESPINOSA, Maria 90 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:30.13 25m

Serie 2 de 2

1 CABO ORTS, Nerea 00 C.N. Quart De Poblet 2:58.19 25m
2 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 94 C.N. Quart De Poblet 2:49.33 25m
3 ALCAÑIZ DELGADO, Inmaculada 91 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:41.34 25m
4 PEÑARRUBIA CARRION, M. 77 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:43.13 25m

Prueba 3 Masc., 50m Espalda 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 3, Masc., 50m Espalda

Serie 1 de 1

1 AGUSTI ALEGRE, Albert 98 C.N. Xirivella NT
2 CASTELLO BALLESTER, J. 66 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 39.53 25m
3   DOMINGOMENGUAL, J. 99 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 33.53 25m
4 MARTEL CLEMENTE, Ignacio 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 37.74 50m
5 MARTINEZ PELIJERO, Pedro 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet 43.33 25m
6 ALOS VELERT, Sergio 72 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Prueba 4 Fem., 50m Espalda 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

1 FERRER ESPINOSA, Maria 90 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
2 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Inmaculada 78 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 44.70 25m
3 MENDEZ ALONSO, Lydia 78 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 40.23 50m
4 GALAN RUBIO, Yolanda 86 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 40.25 25m
5 RESTREPO DIGIAMMARCO, Ilda 72 Club Natacion Patacona 45.00 25m
6 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, Elena 73 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Prueba 5 Masc., 400m Estilos 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

1 FORNER PALAU, Jose 69 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 6:11.24 25m
2 FERNANDEZ SABATE, Manuel 71 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 5:50.00 25m
3 LÓPEZ MORENO, Rafael 88 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 5:10.00 25m
4 GARCIA GARCIA, Raul 79 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 5:40.00 25m
6 DE LOS ÁNGELES RODRIGUEZ, J. 64 C.N. Vila-Real 6:40.27 25m

Prueba 6 Fem., 400m Estilos 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

2 ZARZO MANZANO, Ana 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 7:45.00 25m
3 MARTINEZ PABLO, Ana Maria 60 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 6:36.32 25m
4 TONNAIRE, Solene 93 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 6:50.00 25m
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 7 Masc., 50m Libre 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

2 VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 89 C.N. Xirivella NT
3 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ-MANZANEQUE, V.75 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto NT
4 SANCHEZ DE ROECK, Alonso 65 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 COSTA MARCO, Joaquin 86 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
2 CANO JUAN, Pablo 92 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 38.49 25m
3 MARTINEZ PELIJERO, Pedro 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet 32.65 25m
4 GOMEZ BARAJAS, Ramon 64 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 32.95 25m
5 RODRIGUEZ SARNAGO, Diego 75 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 42.77 25m
6 AGUSTI ALEGRE, Albert 98 C.N. Xirivella NT

Serie 3 de 5

1 MARTINEZ SORIA, Tomas 73 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 31.34 25m
3 RENDON HERRERA, Alexis 64 C.N. Xirivella 31.27 50m
4 PRATS PALOMARES, Manolo 89 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 30.57 25m
5 HERRAIZ DE LA TORRE, David 86 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 31.17 25m

Serie 4 de 5

2 MARTIN ANOS, Javier 69 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 28.94 50m
3 MIRALLES BERNAL, Ricardo 96 C.N. Xirivella 28.05 50m
4 MOLINER GARCIA, Marc 97 C.N. Xirivella 27.79 25m
5 ROS BENLLOCH, Enrique 80 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 28.54 25m
6 ANDREU NATIVIDAD, Marcos 94 C.N. Quart De Poblet 30.55 25m

Serie 5 de 5

1 BONORA ESTEVE, Jorge 99 C.N. Quart De Poblet 26.28 25m
2 GARRIDO GALAN, Alejandro 91 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 26.11 25m
3 DE BENITO CABEZAS, David 93 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 25.00 25m
4 DIAZ, Ricardo Gabriel 91 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 25.03 25m
5 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, Javier 91 C.N. Xirivella 26.15 25m
6   DOMINGOMENGUAL, J. 99 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 27.87 50m

Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Libre 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 FELIX DIAZ, Paloma 98 C.N. Xirivella NT
3 SORET MANZANO, Ada Stella 94 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
4 AGUIRRE MORET, Regina 97 C.N. Xirivella NT
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Libre

Serie 2 de 2

1 GOMEZ BURGUET, Amparo 70 C.N. Vila-Real 41.10 25m
3 CASTELLO BARRACHINA, Irene 95 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 30.97 25m
4 ALCAÑIZ DELGADO, Inmaculada 91 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 35.36 25m
6 MIGUEL DIAZ, Cristina 78 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 46.23 25m

Prueba 9 Masc., 100m Braza 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

1 MIRALLES BERNAL, Ricardo 96 C.N. Xirivella NT
2 HERNANDEZ BONETE, Daniel 85 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:22.28 25m
3 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, David 87 C.N. Xirivella 1:16.67 25m
4 BONET GANDIA, Adrian 92 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:20.67 25m
5 GARRIDO PAREJO, Francisco 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet NT

Prueba 10 Fem., 100m Braza 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 UDHEN MONLEON, Victoria 79 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
3 FELIX DIAZ, Paloma 98 C.N. Xirivella NT
4 MENDEZ ALONSO, Lydia 78 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 AGUIRRE MORET, Regina 97 C.N. Xirivella NT
2 VALDERAS MUÑOZ, Amparo 55 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:55.70 25m
3 GIMENO MATEO, Marta 98 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:22.32 25m
4 GOMEZ BURGUET, Amparo 70 C.N. Vila-Real 1:39.24 25m
5 CARRILLO CAMPILLO, Mercedes 70 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 2:11.48 25m

Prueba 11 Masc., 100m Mariposa 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 GARCÍA MARTINEZ, Juan Antonio 75 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
3 MARTIN MARTINEZ, Alfonso 72 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
4 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, Javier 91 C.N. Xirivella NT
5 RENDON HERRERA, Alexis 64 C.N. Xirivella NT
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 11, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Serie 2 de 2

1 DIAZ, Ricardo Gabriel 91 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
2 MARCHUET DASI, juan 72 Club Natacion Patacona 1:40.00 25m
3 SEVIL DE LA TORRE, Jorge 89 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:02.44 25m
5 DE BENITO CABEZAS, David 93 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
6 BORONAT CASTEL, Ismael 80 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT

Prueba 12 Fem., 100m Mariposa 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

3 RESTREPO DIGIAMMARCO, Ilda 72 Club Natacion Patacona 1:33.00 25m
4 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, Elena 73 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Prueba 13 Masc., 200m Espalda 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

1 DE LOS ÁNGELES RODRIGUEZ, J. 64 C.N. Vila-Real 3:11.53 25m
2 FERNANDEZ SABATE, Manuel 71 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:50.00 25m
3 MORALES MALDONADO, M. 69 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 2:45.03 25m
4 ANDREU NATIVIDAD, Marcos 94 C.N. Quart De Poblet 2:45.00 25m
5 CASTELLO BALLESTER, J. 66 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:05.13 25m

Prueba 14 Fem., 200m Espalda 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

3 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Inmaculada 78 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 3:29.47 25m
4 ZARZO MANZANO, Ana 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 3:50.00 25m

Prueba 15 Masc., 100m Estilos 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 89 C.N. Xirivella NT
4 GARRIDO GALAN, Alejandro 91 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Estilos

Serie 2 de 4

1 GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ, Sergio 00 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
2 SEVIL DE LA TORRE, Jorge 89 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
3 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO, Juan Ramón 62 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
4 HERNANDEZ BONETE, Daniel 85 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 CANO JUAN, Pablo 92 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto NT
2 PRATS PALOMARES, Manolo 89 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
3 BONORA ESTEVE, Jorge 99 C.N. Quart De Poblet NT
4 JOVANI ALCOVER, Antonio 94 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
5 GARCÍA MARTINEZ, Juan Antonio 75 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT
6 GOMEZ BARAJAS, Ramon 64 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 MARTINEZ SORIA, Tomas 73 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 1:29.58 25m
2 GARCIA GARCIA, Raul 79 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:17.32 25m
3 BENAGES GARCIA, Antonio 65 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:13.43 25m
4 MOLINER GARCIA, Marc 97 C.N. Xirivella 1:13.46 25m
5 MARTEL CLEMENTE, Ignacio 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:17.80 25m
6 GUERRERO CABEZA, Ivan Manuel 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet NT

Prueba 16 Fem., 100m Estilos 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 CASTELLO BARRACHINA, Irene 95 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
3 GIMENO MATEO, Marta 98 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
4 SORET MANZANO, Ada Stella 94 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
5 MARTINEZ PABLO, Ana Maria 60 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT
6 UDHEN MONLEON, Victoria 79 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 CARRILLO CAMPILLO, Mercedes 70 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 2:00.86 25m
3 GINER FUENTES, Nuria 81 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:22.20 25m
4 GALAN RUBIO, Yolanda 86 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:30.03 25m
5 PEÑA BAUTISTA, M. Carmen 93 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 1:48.90 25m
6 PEÑARRUBIA CARRION, M. 77 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia NT

Prueba 17 800m Libre 20 - 84 años
07/11/2020 Lista de salida

AN
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I CONTROL PROVINCIAL MASTER SAGUNTO
SAGUNTO, 7/11/2020

Prueba 17, 800m Libre

Serie 1 de 3

2 GARRIDO PAREJO, Francisco 93 C.N. Quart De Poblet 14:56.23 25m
3 VALDERAS MUÑOZ, Amparo 55 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 14:52.96 25m

Serie 2 de 3

2 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 94 C.N. Quart De Poblet 12:33.96 25m
3 ALOS VELERT, Sergio 72 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 12:30.00 25m
4 BAIXAULI PÉREZ, Vicente 77 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 12:33.21 25m

Serie 3 de 3

1 GINER FUENTES, Nuria 81 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 12:25.79 50m
2 VILA ESTEBANEZ, Daniel 74 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 11:57.37 25m
4 TONNAIRE, Solene 93 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 11:38.41 25m
5 MARTIN MARTINEZ, Alfonso 72 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 12:12.32 25m
6 CABO ORTS, Nerea 00 C.N. Quart De Poblet 12:22.99 25m


